WILSON TOOL WILA® STYLE
PRESS BRAKE TOOLING
Strength. Performance. Innovation.
2 UK	 Tel (Free):	0800 012 1475
Ireland 	 Tel (Free):	1-800 709 009
Fax (Free):	 0800 012 1476
Fax (Free):	 1-800 535 538
email:	 pb.sales@wilsontool.eu.com

Weight
Kg/m Angle Height
Se
ct
io
na
lis
ed
Length
mm Cat. No. Price
Si
ng
le
Length
mm Cat. No. Price
E90086010 BIU-003 650 24 86° 98
550 E90086010 - 550X 515 E90086010 - 515
200 E90086010 - 200X 200 E90086010 - 200S
E90180010 BIU-002 1000 18 80° 98
550 E90180010 - 550X 515 E90180010 - 515
200 E90180010 - 200X 200 E90180010 - 200S
E90460030 BIU-004 1600 20.5 60° 98
550 E90460030 - 550X 515 E90460030 - 515
200 E90460030 - 200X 200 E90460030 - 200S
E90228010 BIU-001 1000 14.5 28° 98
550 E90228010 - 550X 515 E90228010 - 515
200 E90228010 - 200X 200 E90228010 - 200S
E90086010 E90180010 E90460030 E902280101 2 3 4
1

Weight
Kg/m Angle Height
Se
ct
io
na
lis
ed
Length
mm Cat. No. Price
Si
ng
le
Length
mm Cat. No. Price
E91190006 BIU-015 600 21 90° 120
550 E91190006 - 550X 515 E91190006 - 515
200 E91190006 - 200X 200 E91190006 - 200S
E91490012 BIU-016 1000 24 90° 120
550 E91490012 - 550X 515 E91490012 - 515
200 E91490012 - 200X 200 E91490012 - 200S
E91086010 BIU-013 650 30 86° 120
550 E91086010 - 550X 515 E91086010 - 515
200 E91086010 - 200X 200 E91086010 - 200S
E91190006 E91490012 E910860101 2 3
1

Weight
Kg/m Angle Height
Se
ct
io
na
lis
ed
Length
mm Cat. No. Price
Si
ng
le
Length
mm Cat. No. Price
E91180010 BIU-012 1000 21 80° 120
550 E91180010 - 550X 515 E91180010 - 515
200 E91180010 - 200X 200 E91180010 - 200S
E91460030 BIU-014 1600 24 60° 120
550 E91460030 - 550X 515 E91460030 - 515
200 E91460030 - 200X 200 E91460030 - 200S
E91228010 BIU-011 1000 18.5 28° 120
550 E91228010 - 550X 515 E91228010 - 515
200 E91228010 - 200X 200 E91228010 - 200S
E91180010 E91460030 E912280104 5 6
4

Weight
Kg/m Angle Height
Se
ct
io
na
lis
ed
Length
mm Cat. No. Price
Si
ng
le
Length
mm Cat. No. Price
E92086010 BIU-023 650 38 86° 163
550 E92086010 - 550X 515 E92086010 - 515
200 E92086010 - 200X 200 E92086010 - 200S
E92180010 BIU-022 800 31.5 80° 163
550 E92180010 - 550X 515 E92180010 - 515
200 E92180010 - 200X 200 E92180010 - 200S
E92228010 BIU-021 700 24 28° 163
550 E92228010 - 550X 515 E92228010 - 515
200 E92228010 - 200X 200 E92228010 - 200S
E92460030 BIU-024 1600 31 60° 163
550 E92460030 - 550X 515 E92460030 - 515
200 E92460030 - 200X 200 E92460030 - 200S
E92086010 E92180010 E92228010 E924600301 2 3 4
1

Weight
Kg/m Angle Height
Se
ct
io
na
lis
ed
Length
mm Cat. No. Price
Si
ng
le
Length
mm Cat. No. Price
E92180030 BIU-026 1400 38 80° 163
550 E92180030 - 550X 515 E92180030 - 515
200 E92180030 - 200X 200 E92180030 - 200S
E92080060 BIU-025 1300 53 80° 163
550 E92080060 - 550X 515 E92080060 - 515
200 E92080060 - 200X 200 E92080060 - 200S
E92428030 BIU-029 1600 30.3 28° 163
550 E92428030 - 550X 515 E92428030 - 515
200 E92428030 - 200X 200 E92428030 - 200S
E92180030 E92080060 E924280305 6 7
5

Weight
Kg/m Angle Height
Se
ct
io
na
lis
ed
Length
mm Cat. No. Price
Si
ng
le
Length
mm Cat. No. Price
E93190006 BIU-035 600 34 90° 200
550 E93190006 - 550X 515 E93190006 - 515
200 E93190006 - 200X 200 E93190006 - 200S
E93490012 BIU-036 1000 37 90° 200
550 E93490012 - 550X 515 E93490012 - 515
200 E93490012 - 200X 200 E93490012 - 200S
E93086010 BIU-033 500 45 86° 200
550 E93086010 - 550X 515 E93086010 - 515
200 E93086010 - 200X 200 E93086010 - 200S
E93190006 E93490012 E930860101 2 3
1

Weight
Kg/m Angle Height
Se
ct
io
na
lis
ed
Length
mm Cat. No. Price
Si
ng
le
Length
mm Cat. No. Price
E93180010 BIU-032 800 38.4 80° 200
550 E93180010 - 550X 515 E93180010 - 515
200 E93180010 - 200X 200 E93180010 - 200S
E93460030 BIU-034 1600 36.6 60° 200
550 E93460030 - 550X 515 E93460030 - 515
200 E93460030 - 200X 200 E93460030 - 200S
E93228010 BIU-031 600 29 28° 200
550 E93228010 - 550X 515 E93228010 - 515
200 E93228010 - 200X 200 E93228010 - 200S
E93180010 E93460030 E932280104 5 6
4

Length
mm
Induction
Cat. No.
Induction
Price
Si
ng
le
Length
mm
Induction
Cat. No.
Induction
Price
E95190006 OZU-041 1200 9.5 6 90° 55
P.O.A P.O.A
P.O.A P.O.A
E95186006 OZU-021 1200 9.5 6 86° 55
550 E95186006 - 550Xi 515 E95186006 - 515i
200 E95186006 - 200Xi 200 E95186006 - 200Si
E95130006 OZU-061 800 9.5 6 30° 55
550 E95130006 - 550Xi 515 E95130006 - 515i
200 E95130006 - 200Xi 200 E95130006 - 200Si
E96190006 OZU-341 1200 15.1 6 90° 100
P.O.A P.O.A
P.O.A P.O.A
E96186006 OZU-321 1200 15.1 6 86° 100
550 E96186006 - 550Xi 515 E96186006 - 515i
200 E96186006 - 200Xi 200 E96186006 - 200Si
E96130006 OZU-361 800 15.2 6 30° 100
550 E96130006 - 550Xi 515 E96130006 - 515i
200 E96130006 - 200Xi 200 E96130006 - 200Si
1
2

Length
mm
Induction
Cat. No.
Induction
Price
Si
ng
le
Length
mm
Induction
Cat. No.
Induction
Price
E95190008 OZU-042 1200 9.5 8 90° 55
P.O.A P.O.A
P.O.A P.O.A
E95186008 OZU-010 1200 9.5 8 86° 55
550 E95186008 - 550Xi 515 E95186008 - 515i
200 E95186008 - 200Xi 200 E95186008 - 200Si
E95130008 OZU-051 800 9.5 8 30° 55
550 E95130008 - 550Xi 515 E95130008 - 515i
200 E95130008 - 200Xi 200 E95130008 - 200Si
E96190008 OZU-342 1200 15.1 8 90° 100
P.O.A P.O.A
P.O.A P.O.A
E96186008 OZU-310 1200 15.1 8 86° 100
550 E96186008 - 550Xi 515 E96186008 - 515i
200 E96186008 - 200Xi 200 E96186008 - 200Si
E96130008 OZU-351 800 15 8 30° 100
550 E96130008 - 550Xi 515 E96130008 - 515i
200 E96130008 - 200Xi 200 E96130008 - 200Si
1
2

Length
mm
Induction
Cat. No.
Induction
Price
Si
ng
le
Length
mm
Induction
Cat. No.
Induction
Price
E95190010 OZU-043 1200 11 10 90° 55
P.O.A P.O.A
P.O.A P.O.A
E95186010 OZU-022 1200 11 10 86° 55
550 E95186010 - 550Xi 515 E95186010 - 515i
200 E95186010 - 200Xi 200 E95186010 - 200Si
E95130010 OZU-062 800 10.5 10 30° 55
550 E95130010 - 550Xi 515 E95130010 - 515i
200 E95130010 - 200Xi 200 E95130010 - 200Si
E96190010 OZU-343 1200 17.9 10 90° 100
P.O.A P.O.A
P.O.A P.O.A
E96186010 OZU-322 1200 17.9 10 86° 100
550 E96186010 - 550Xi 515 E96186010 - 515i
200 E96186010 - 200Xi 200 E96186010 - 200Si
E96130010 OZU-362 800 17.7 10 30° 100
550 E96130010 - 550Xi 515 E96130010 - 515i
200 E96130010 - 200Xi 200 E96130010 - 200Si
1
2

Length
mm
Induction
Cat. No.
Induction
Price
Si
ng
le
Length
mm
Induction
Cat. No.
Induction
Price
E95190012 OZU-044 1200 11 12 90° 55
P.O.A P.O.A
P.O.A P.O.A
E95186012 OZU-011 1200 11 12 86° 55
550 E95186012 - 550Xi 515 E95186012 - 515i
200 E95186012 - 200Xi 200 E95186012 - 200Si
E95130012 OZU-052 800 10 12 30° 55
550 E95130012 - 550Xi 515 E95130012 - 515i
200 E95130012 - 200Xi 200 E95130012 - 200Si
E96190012 OZU-344 1200 17.8 12 90° 100
P.O.A P.O.A
P.O.A P.O.A
E96186012 OZU-311 1200 17.8 12 86° 100
550 E96186012 - 550Xi 515 E96186012 - 515i
200 E96186012 - 200Xi 200 E96186012 - 200Si
E96130012 OZU-352 800 17.4 12 30° 100
550 E96130012 - 550Xi 515 E96130012 - 515i
200 E96130012 - 200Xi 200 E96130012 - 200Si
1
2

Length
mm
Induction
Cat. No.
Induction
Price
Si
ng
le
Length
mm
Induction
Cat. No.
Induction
Price
E95090016 OZU-045 1200 15 16 90° 55
P.O.A P.O.A
P.O.A P.O.A
E95086016 OZU-012 1200 13 16 86° 55
550 E95086016 - 550Xi 515 E95086016 - 515i
200 E95086016 - 200Xi 200 E95086016 - 200Si
E95030016 OZU-053 800 13.5 16 30° 55
550 E95030016 - 550Xi 515 E95030016 - 515i
200 E95030016 - 200Xi 200 E95030016 - 200Si
E96090016 OZU-345 1200 25.8 16 90° 100
P.O.A P.O.A
P.O.A P.O.A
E96086016 OZU-312 1200 19.3 16 86° 100
550 E96086016 - 550Xi 515 E96086016 - 515i
200 E96086016 - 200Xi 200 E96086016 - 200Si
E96030016 OZU-353 800 24.2 16 30° 100
550 E96030016 - 550Xi 515 E96030016 - 515i
200 E96030016 - 200Xi 200 E96030016 - 200Si
1
2

Length
mm
Induction
Cat. No.
Induction
Price
Si
ng
le
Length
mm
Induction
Cat. No.
Induction
Price
E95086020 OZU-023 1200 15 20 86° 55
550 E95086020 - 550Xi 515 E95086020 - 515i
200 E95086020 - 200Xi 200 E95086020 - 200Si
E95030020 OZU-063 800 15 20 30° 55
550 E95030020 - 550Xi 515 E95030020 - 515i
200 E95030020 - 200Xi 200 E95030020 - 200Si
E96090020 OZU-346 1200 28.7 20 90° 100
P.O.A P.O.A
P.O.A P.O.A
E96086020 OZU-323 1200 24.9 20 86° 100
550 E96086020 - 550Xi 515 E96086020 - 515i
200 E96086020 - 200Xi 200 E96086020 - 200Si
E96030020 OZU-363 800 27.2 20 30° 100
550 E96030020 - 550Xi 515 E96030020 - 515i
200 E96030020 - 200Xi 200 E96030020 - 200Si
1
2

Length
mm
Induction
Cat. No.
Induction
Price
Si
ng
le
Length
mm
Induction
Cat. No.
Induction
Price
E95080024 OZU-013 1250 16 24 80° 55
550 E95080024 - 550Xi 515 E95080024 - 515i
200 E95080024 - 200Xi 200 E95080024 - 200Si
E95030024 OZU-054 800 16 24 30° 55
550 E95030024 - 550Xi 515 E95030024 - 515i
200 E95030024 - 200Xi 200 E95030024 - 200Si
E96080024 OZU-313 1250 26.5 24 80° 100
550 E96080024 - 550Xi 515 E96080024 - 515i
200 E96080024 - 200Xi 200 E96080024 - 200Si
E96030024 OZU-354 800 30.1 24 30° 100
550 E96030024 - 550Xi 515 E96030024 - 515i
200 E96030024 - 200Xi 200 E96030024 - 200Si
1
2

Length
mm
Induction
Cat. No.
Induction
Price
Si
ng
le
Length
mm
Induction
Cat. No.
Induction
Price
E95080030 OZU-014 1250 17 30 80° 55
550 E95080030 - 550Xi 515 E95080030 - 515i
200 E95080030 - 200Xi 200 E95080030 - 200Si
E95040030 OZU-031 700 15 30 40° 55
550 E95040030 - 550Xi 515 E95040030 - 515i
200 E95040030 - 200Xi 200 E95040030 - 200Si
E96080030 OZU-324 1250 32.1 30 80° 100
550 E96080030 - 550Xi 515 E96080030 - 515i
200 E96080030 - 200Xi 200 E96080030 - 200Si
E96040030 OZU-328 1000 33.1 30 40° 100
550 E96040030 - 550Xi 515 E96040030 - 515i
200 E96040030 - 200Xi 200 E96040030 - 200Si
1
2

Length
mm
Induction
Cat. No.
Induction
Price
Si
ng
le
Length
mm
Induction
Cat. No.
Induction
Price
E95080040 OZU-015 1250 21 40 80° 55
550 E95080040 - 550Xi 515 E95080040 - 515i
200 E95080040 - 200Xi 200 E95080040 - 200Si
E95040040 OZU-032 800 17 40 40° 55
550 E95040040 - 550Xi 515 E95040040 - 515i
200 E95040040 - 200Xi 200 E95040040 - 200Si
E96080040 OZU-325 1250 41.9 40 80° 100
550 E96080040 - 550Xi 515 E96080040 - 515i
200 E96080040 - 200Xi 200 E96080040 - 200Si
E96040040 OZU-329 1250 54.1 40 40° 100
550 E96040040 - 550Xi 515 E96040040 - 515i
200 E96040040 - 200Xi 200 E96040040 - 200Si
1
2

Length
mm
Induction
Cat. No.
Induction
Price
Si
ng
le
Length
mm
Induction
Cat. No.
Induction
Price
E95080050 OZU-035 1500 29 50 80° 55
550 E95080050 - 550Xi 515 E95080050 - 515i
200 E95080050 - 200Xi 200 E95080050 - 200Si
E96080050 OZU-326 1500 47.8 50 80° 100
550 E96080050 - 550Xi 515 E96080050 - 515i
200 E96080050 - 200Xi 200 E96080050 - 200Si
1
2

V
Opening Angle Height
Se
ct
io
na
lis
ed
Length
mm Cat. No. Price
Si
ng
le
Length
mm Cat. No. Price
E95060060 OZU-016 1250 32 60 60° 65
550 E95060060 - 550X 515 E95060060 - 515
200 E95060060 - 200X 200 E95060060 - 200S
E96060060 OZU-327 1250 54.1 60 60° 100
550 E96060060 - 550X 515 E96060060 - 515
200 E96060060 - 200X 200 E96060060 - 200S
1
2

Wila
Cat. No.
Max
Loading
kN/m
@90°
Weight
Kg/m
V
Opening Angle Height
Si
ng
le
Length
mm Cat. No. Price
E95080080 OZU-017 1500 38.5 80 80° 65
515 E95080080 - 515
200 E95080080 - 200S
E96080080 OZU-317 1500 70.6 80 80° 100
515 E96080080 - 515
200 E96080080 - 200S
1
2

Wila
Cat. No.
Max
Loading
kN/m
@90°
Weight
Kg/m
V
Opening Angle Height
Si
ng
le
Length
mm Cat. No. Price
E95080100 OZU-018 1500 62.5 100 80° 85
515 E95080100 - 515
200 E95080100 - 200S
E96080100 OZU-318 1500 81.5 100 80° 100
515 E96080100 - 515
200 E96080100 - 200S
1
2